TRUMP INTERNATIONAL HOTEL & TOWER"
CHICAGO
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MEETINGS & EVENTS
FLOOR PLANS
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MEETING CAPACITY

Meeting Room

Grand Ballroom

Grand Foyer

Skyline Room

Skyline Foyer

Terrace 1 Shared Space
Terrace 2 Semi-Private Space
Terrace 3 Private Space
Grand Salon

Salon |

Salon Il

Salon Il

Salon IV

City Salon

Bridgeview Room
Riverside Room
Riverside Gallery
Conference Room

Executive Boardroom

Dimensions

67'x 57
91'6" x 30'
46'6" x 19’

29'6" x 26'6"
29'6" x 26'6"
29'6" x 26'6"
29'6" x 26'6"
33'x 23"11"
10'x12'
29'6" x 21'6"

Sq. Ft.

4,480
3,527
2,653
1,780
2,593
3,448
4,354
1,733
774
774
774
687
287
2,500
1,800
1,680
120
622

Ceiling
Height
24'

12'

12'
12'
12'
12'
12'
12'
12'
12'
12'
12'
12'

Cocktail
Reception

295

175
80
120
200
115
55
55
55
45

220
120
150

Banquet

295

180

87
50
50
50
40
20
120
120

Theater

295

175

90
55
55
55
45
20
145
120

Classroom

200

100

56
29
29
29
20
15
138
105

Conference

30
28
28
28
28
15
40
40
25

18

Hollow
Square

68

28

28
30
30
30
30
12
50
45

U-Shape

59

25

25
26
26
26
26
12
45
40

Crescent

150

90

50
30
30
30
24
77
63
56



FLOOR 16

GRAND BALLROOM, SKYLINE ROOM g
& THE TERRACE

BANQUET
KITCHEN

E LOBBY

SKYLINE ROOM

) AT ) AT 1w
SKYLINE FOYER

SIXTEEN

GRAND BALLROOM

GRAND FOYER

FLOOR 17
GRAND SALON, SALON I-IV
& EXECUTIVE BOARDROOM

CONFERENCE
STORAGE

TERRACE

I
T

HOTEL
RECEPTION
ELEVATORS

OPEN TO BALLROOM BELOW

GRAND SALON
SALON FOYER

EXECUTIVE
BOARDROOM

SALON | SALON Il SALON III SALON IV

/

OPEN TO
RESTAURANT BELOW






